General information about company

Scrip code 521244

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE676G01024

Name of the company

MKP MOBILITY LIMITED (FORMALLY KNOWN AS CHITRADURGA
SPINTEX LIMITED)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of
shareholders
(111

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(4)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2335651

2335651

68.47

2335651 2335651

68.47

®)

Public

5880

1075379

1075379

31.53

1075379 1075379

31.53

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(ChH

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

5883

3411030

3411030

100

3411030 3411030

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhe?ire:d o
No. Of Shares a% assuming full | Locked in pth £ed Sub-categorization of shares
Sharos No. of Underlvin conversion of shares (XII) | Otherwise Number of
ying : encumbered | Numoer o
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
@ shareholder Outstar{d 'ng Outstanding conve?r'Flble percentage of held in o
I convertible Wi t securities and diluted sh Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I securities erran s No. Of i el s )?Ire_ % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. | total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (11) (111)
(b) (b
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 68.47 2335651
Group
(B) Public 31.53 951289 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3286940 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of each class of securities (I1X)
No. of Par'tly No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up shares . sharei held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o a(y
Sr. the Sharcholders (T) shareholders | up equity equit underlying i) = (calculated as per SCRR, asa’o
(1) shares s}qlarez Depository | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
held (IV) Receipts (VI) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total
held (V) Total Voti
eg: X eg:y oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu |, 2335651 2335651 | 68.47 2335651 2335651 | 68.47
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 2335651 2335651 68.47 2335651 2335651 | 68.47
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 3 2335651 2335651 | 68.47 2335651 2335651 | 68.47
Promoter Group
(A=A)MD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 5 5720 5720 0.17 5720 5720 0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 5720 5720 0.17 5720 5720 0.17
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal | 57 .q 378149 378149 | 11.09 378149 378149 | 11.09
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 14 647109 647109 | 18.97 647109 647109 |18.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
6) Indians (NRIs) 28 27984 27984 0.82 27984 27984 0.82
Q) Bodies Corporate 43 14041 14041 0.41 14041 14041 0.41
(m) Any Other (specify) |22 2376 2376 0.07 2376 2376 0.07
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5875 1069659 1069659 31.36 1069659 1069659 | 31.36
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
5880 1075379 1075379 31.53 1075379 1075379 | 31.53
B)DHHB)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 5883 3411030 3411030 100 3411030 3411030 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 5883 3411030 3411030 100 3411030 3411030 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
_ Number of Slh ziires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa% | Lockedin [P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U ziiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ug; erho
nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A i
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sao form (XIV)
?;C““ 8 (xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | No. ltotal | No. | OF o2l | O Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
) (a) % of (A+B+C2) () | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
held @) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) 68.47 2335651
(Slu)b‘T"‘al (A) 68.47 2335651
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.47 2335651
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.17 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 017 0 0 0 0
(M
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2 11.09 298519 0 0 0
(h) 18.97 647109 0 0 0
1 0.82 2074 0 0 0
) 0.41 1211 0 0 0
(m) 0.07 2376 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 31.36 951289 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)()+ 31.53 951289 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3286940
Total (A+B+C 100 3286940

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JITESH MAHENDRA PATODIA

ANSHAY JITESH PATODIA

AANJAN JITESH PATODIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADVPP2009E

CEDPP3411F

DGUPP2116P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1743658

548776

43217

2335651

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV+ (VD

1743658

548776

43217

2335651

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.12

16.09

1.27

68.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1743658

548776

43217

2335651

Class eg:y

Total

1743658

548776

43217

2335651

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.12

16.09

1.27

68.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.12

16.09

1.27

68.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1743658

548776

43217

2335651

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVA SANJAY
HIRA

RASHMI AMAR
KAKARIA

NAVIN MURLI
MAHESHWARI

NANDINI
AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR
NEWATIA

SOMESH MAHESHKUMAR
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

BAYPH6455B

APKPKS5715P

ALDPM7994D

ALAPGS5883A

ADWPNS5193Q

AAKPA1604Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

66667

66667

66667

66667

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

100000

66667

66667

66667

66667

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.93

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

66667

66667

66667

66667

40000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

66667

66667

66667

66667

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

293

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.93

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

100000

66667

66667

66667

66667

40000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

406668

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

406668

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

406668

Class eg:y

Total

406668

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

406668




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

19

22

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

2261

2376

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

15

100

2261

2376

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15

100

2261

2376

Class eg:y

Total

15

100

2261

2376

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

meteltn s
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







